
SCW

* = Staffelzeit ohne

     Einzelwertung

A-Jugend

B-Jugend

C-Jugend

Brust Rücken Freistil Schmett Lagen

Reichelt 

Daniela 1996w 1:41,70B *1:28,82R *1:17,87F

*1:32,72S   

*1:33,59L

Unger 

Kathrin 1996w *1:35,03R

*1:20,69F   

*1:21,47L

Allgayer 

Raphaela 1995w *1:40,24S

Jocham Pia 1995w

*1:25,71B   

*1:26,47L 1:16,94R 1:05,33F 1:23,64S

Limberger 

Lara 1995w *1:47,92B

Rodrian 

Kimberley 1995w *1:27,40B

1:16,20L   

*1:14,63R *1:05,28F *1:23,40S

Staffel 4x100

6:22,73B   

6.Pl.

5:35,42R   

6.Pl.

4:49,17F   

6.Pl.

6:00,00S   

7.Pl.

5:37,73L   

7.Pl.

Ertl Katharina 1994w

*1:25,38B   

*1:25,51L *1:28,47R *1:13,84F *1:36,56S

Fleckenstein 

Johanna 1994w *1:33,00B *1:22,35R

*1:08,98F   

*1:10,18L *1:34,00S

Frech 

Katharina 1993w 1:26,89B

1:16,24R    

1:16,69L *1:04,95F *1:21,24S

Grünewald 

Nicole 1993w *1:32,50B *1:18,95R 1:06,66F

1:19,20S    

*1:21,20L

Staffel 4x100

5:57,77B   

3.Pl.

5:26,01R   

6.Pl.

4:34,43F   

7.Pl.

5:51,00S   

6.Pl.

5:13,58L   

4.Pl.

Reimer 

Kerstin 1992w 1:25,18B *1:13,79R

1:03,31F    

*1:02,72L *1:19,03S

Grünewald 

Stefanie 1991w *1:26,61B

1:08,86L    

1:09,10R *1:05,33F 1:15,23S

Melnyk 

Darya 1991w

*1:22,59L    

*1:22,62B *1:18,47R *1:06,64F *1:17,94S

Rottenaicher 

Teresa 1991w *1:29,60B *1:12,00R *1:01,71F

*1:14,09L   

*1:15,31S

Staffel 4x100

5:44,01B   

2.Pl.

4:53,36R   

1.Pl.

4:16,99F   

2.Pl.

5:07,51S   

2.Pl.

4:48,26L   

2.Pl.

DMS-J 

Bezirksfinale 

16./17.02.08 

in Riemerling

Jahr-

gang

2. Platz

27:02,79 5. Platz

24:50,13

100 m

weiblich

28:25,05 6. Platz

WJ


